USEK

USEK €. 1

USEK €. 2

KATASTRALNE UZEMIE

MADARSKY SVODIN

DUBNIK

NEMECKY SVODIN

TYP PARCELY

KN-C

KN-E

KN-C

KN-E

KN-C

KN-E

CISLO PARCELY

5019

1754

994

1004 3151

5014

1753

992 988/6

1765

1752

988

1006

1769

1757

998 1005/200

1770

1756

990/1

990/9

1851

1755

997

991

1766

1748

991

992

1584

1747

987/2

987/16

1622

1746

990/2

1077/1

1617

1751

999 1017/1

1717

1750

1009

1016

1759

1749

1096 1019/2

1737

1758

1077/1

1017/2

1335

5017

1095 1015/3

5016

1077/2

1015/2

5015

1002/5

1015/5

1766

1000 1015/4

1776

1005

5018

1007

5011

1008

1765

1759

5014

5013

5012

1697/1

1696/100

1695/100

1699/100

1698/100

1697/2

1691/100

1690

1689

1694/100

1693/100

1692/100

1700/100

1742

1741

1740

1745

1744

1743

1706

1702/100

1701/100

1737/100

1708

1707

1769

1770




